PACMNOPEA BE/KBW 11l CEMECTAP 2020/2021 AHaTtomMmja 3

NHcTuTyT 3a AHaTtomuja

28.09-02.10.2020

HYacosmn [TOHeABAHNK BtoPHWK Cpreaa HYeT1BPTOK [leTok Caborta

05.10-09.10.2020

Yacosmn [ToHeAeAHNK BtoPHMK Cprepa YeT1BPTOK [leTok Caborta




12.10-16.10.2020

Yacosmn [TOHeABAHNK BtoPHWK Cpreaa HYeT1BPTOK [leTok Caborta
08-09 h A-1.4 A-17-20 A-3%-36 A-49-52
09-10,15 h
10,30-11 h A-5-8 A-21-24 A-37-40 A-5%-56
11-12,45 h
13-14 h |NPA3HUK - AeH Ha A-9-12 A-25.28 A-41.44 A-57-60
14-15,15 h | HAPOAHO BOCTaHme
15.30-16 h (11 OKTOMBPW) A-13-16 A-29.32 A.45.48
16-17.45 h
19.10-23.10.2020
Yacosmn [ToHeAeAHNK BtoPHMK Cprepa YeT1BPTOK [leTok Caborta
08-09 h A-1-4 A-17-20 A-33.36 A-49.52
09-10,15 h
10,30-11 h A-5-8 A-21.24 A-37-40 A-53.56
11-12,45 h
13-14 h A9-12 A-25-28 A4l .44 A-57-60 nP@:‘H”K -
adKepAOHCKarta
14-1515h PeBoAyumoHerHa
15.30-16 h A-45.48 Bop6a

16-17.45h




26.10-30.10.2020

Yacosn

[ToHeABAHWK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

A-1-4

A-17-20

A-33-36

A-49-52

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

A-5.8

A-21.24

A-37-40

A-53-56

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

A-9-12

A-25-28

A-41.44

A-57-60

15.30-16 h

16-17.45h

A-13-16

A-29-32

A-45.48

02.11-06.11.2020 KonokBuymcka Hegena

HYacosn

[loHEeABAHMK

BtoPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTtok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

Mdwnsnoaornja

brnoxemnija

Mea.cTaTt n NH.




09.11-13.11.2020

Yacosn [ToHeABAHWK BtoPHMK Cprepa YeT1BPTOK [leToK Caborta
16.11-20.11.2020
Yacosmn [ToHeAEeAHNK BtoPHMK Cpepa YeT1BPTOK [leTok Caborta
08-09 h A-1-4 A-17-20 A-33.36 A-49.52 A-13-16
09-10,15 h
10,30-11 h A-5-8 A-21.24 A-37-40 A-53.56 A-29-32
11-12,45 h
13-14 h A-9-12 A-25.28 A-41.44 A-57-60 A-45.48
14-15,15 h
15.30-16 h

16-17.45 h




23.11-27.11.2020

Yacosn

[ToHeABAHWK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

A-1-4

A-17-20

A-33-36

A-49-52

A-13-16

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

A-5.8

A-21.24

A-37-40

A-53-56

A-29-32

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

A-9-12

A-25-28

A-41.44

A-57-60

A-45-48

15.30-16 h

16-17.45h

30.11-04.12.2020 KonokBuymcKa Hegena

Yacosn

[ToHeAeAHNK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[NeTok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11h

11-12 h

12-13h

13-14 h

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

17-18 h

Mdnsnoaornja

bnoxemnja

AHnatomnja




07.12-11.12.2020

Yacosn [ToHeABAHWK BtoPHMK Cprepa YeT1BPTOK [leToK Caborta
Csetn KAmmeHTt
OXPNACKN
14.12-18.12.2020
Yacosn [loHEeABAHMK BToPHMK Crepa HeTBPTOK [leTok Caborta
08-09 h A-1-4 A-17-20 A-33%-36 A-49.52 A-13-16
09-10,15 h
10,30-11 h A-5.-8 A-21-24 A-37-40 A-5%.56 A-29-32
11-12,45 h
13-14 h A-9-12 A-25.28 A-41.44 A-57-60 A-45-48
14-15,15 h
15.30-16 h

16-17.45h




21.12-25.12.2020

Yacosn

[ToHeABAHWK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10,15 h

A-1-4

A-17-20

A-33-36

A-49-52

A-13-16

10,30-11 h

11-12,45 h

A-5.8

A-21.24

A-37-40

A-53-56

A-29-32

13-14 h

14-15,15 h

A-9-12

A-25-28

A-41.44

A-57-60

A-45-48

15.30-16 h

16-17.45h

28.12-01.01.2021 KonokBuyMcka Hegena

HYacosn

[loHEeABAHMK

BtoPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTtok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

Mdwnsnoaornja

AHatomnja

HoBa ropnHa




04.01-08.01.2021 KonokBuymMmcKa Hegena

YacoBn

[ToHeABAHWK

BTOPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTok

Caborta

08-09 h

09-10 h

10-11 h

11-12 h

12-13 h

13-14 h

14-15h

15-16 h

16-17 h

Mea.ctat n NH®.

VimyHoaornja

baaHnk

boxmnK

11.01.-15.01.2021

HYacosn

[loHEeABAHMK

BtoPHMK

Cprepa

YeTBPTOK

[eTtok

Caborta




